
1 107 Jakub Farský H9 0:37:57
2 106 Zdeněk Župka H9 1:24:10
3 105 Martin Laubr H9 1:24:42

1 103 Václav Veverka H12 0:25:09
2 102 Jiří Hyan H12 0:36:26

1 101 Josef Joštiak H14 0:26:06
2 104 Jan Šrajbr H14 0:27:18

1 129 Zbyněk Růžička M20 0:18:55
2 141 Jan Větrovský M20 0:20:51
3 142 Jakub Podzimek M20 0:22:06
4 113 Tomáš Hobza M20 0:23:33

1 135 Ivo Machek M30 0:18:04 rekord závodu
2 144 Herbert Schwarz M30 0:18:07
3 116 Aleš Vohanka M30 0:19:42
4 136 Jaroslav Zelenka M30 0:20:59
5 139 Zdeněk Zobal M30 0:21:23
6 122 Zdeněk Kohout M30 0:21:24
7 134 Pavel Hobrlant M30 0:22:35

1 125 Jiří Švorc M40 0:18:46
2 119 Martin Marczi M40 0:19:57
3 128 Martin Dubovecký M40 0:20:51
4 127 Jaroslav Tuž M40 0:20:54
5 137 Jan Lebduška M40 0:20:56
6 114 Ondřej Zábranský M40 0:23:12
7 117 Pavel Císař M40 0:23:58
8 115 Radek Mlynář M40 0:24:16
9 121 Miloš Procházka M40 0:26:15

10 138 Václav Janeček M40 0:27:19

Muži 20+

Muži 30+

Muži 40+

Žáci 14+

Žáci 12+

Žáci 9+

MTB časovka do vrchu
Hrádek nad Nisou

28.9.2015



1 133 Pavel Spurný M50 0:22:25
2 143 Jiří Fabry M50 0:22:30
3 120 Václav Šimonek M50 0:23:14
4 111 Miloslav Král M50 0:23:15
5 130 Radko Kamenický M50 0:23:23
6 140 Petr Strnad M50 0:23:29
7 112 Jan Pospíchal M50 0:23:52
8 145 Jiří Bartoš M50 0:28:43
9 126 Jaroslav Poláček M50 0:30:06

1 118 Anežka Lhotáková Ž20 0:24:12

1 124 Ivana Loubková Ž30 0:20:27
2 123 Kateřina Loubková Ž30 0:21:10
3 131 Šárka Valachová Ž30 0:32:53

1 146 Jana Farská Ž40 0:25:24
2 132 Jana Kovářová Ž40 0:27:58

Muži 50+

Ženy 17+

Ženy 30+

Ženy 40+



1 135 Ivo Machek M30 0:18:04
2 144 Herbert Schwarz M30 0:18:07
3 125 Jiří Švorc M40 0:18:46
4 129 Zbyněk Růžička M20 0:18:55
5 116 Aleš Vohanka M30 0:19:42
6 119 Martin Marczi M40 0:19:57
7 124 Ivana Loubková Ž30 0:20:27
8 141 Jan Větrovský M20 0:20:51
9 128 Martin Dubovecký M40 0:20:51

10 127 Jaroslav Tuž M40 0:20:54
11 137 Jan Lebduška M40 0:20:56
12 136 Jaroslav Zelenka M30 0:20:59
13 123 Kateřina Loubková Ž30 0:21:10
14 139 Zdeněk Zobal M30 0:21:23
15 122 Zdeněk Kohout M30 0:21:24
16 142 Jakub Podzimek M20 0:22:06
17 133 Pavel Spurný M50 0:22:25
18 143 Jiří Fabry M50 0:22:30
19 134 Pavel Hobrlant M30 0:22:35
20 114 Ondřej Zábranský M40 0:23:12
21 120 Václav Šimonek M50 0:23:14
22 111 Miloslav Král M50 0:23:15
23 130 Radko Kamenický M50 0:23:23
24 140 Petr Strnad M50 0:23:29
25 113 Tomáš Hobza M20 0:23:33
26 112 Jan Pospíchal M50 0:23:52
27 117 Pavel Císař M40 0:23:58
28 118 Anežka Lhotáková Ž20 0:24:12
29 115 Radek Mlynář M40 0:24:16
30 146 Jana Farská Ž40 0:25:24
31 121 Miloš Procházka M40 0:26:15
32 138 Václav Janeček M40 0:27:19
33 132 Jana Kovářová Ž40 0:27:58
34 145 Jiří Bartoš M50 0:28:43
35 126 Jaroslav Poláček M50 0:30:06
36 131 Šárka Valachová Ž30 0:32:53

Pořadí (absolutně)



1 135 Ivo Machek M30 0:18:04
2 144 Herbert Schwarz M30 0:18:07
3 125 Jiří Švorc M40 0:18:46
4 129 Zbyněk Růžička M20 0:18:55
5 116 Aleš Vohanka M30 0:19:42
6 119 Martin Marczi M40 0:19:57
7 141 Jan Větrovský M20 0:20:51
8 128 Martin Dubovecký M40 0:20:51
9 127 Jaroslav Tuž M40 0:20:54

10 137 Jan Lebduška M40 0:20:56
11 136 Jaroslav Zelenka M30 0:20:59
12 139 Zdeněk Zobal M30 0:21:23
13 122 Zdeněk Kohout M30 0:21:24
14 142 Jakub Podzimek M20 0:22:06
15 133 Pavel Spurný M50 0:22:25
16 143 Jiří Fabry M50 0:22:30
17 134 Pavel Hobrlant M30 0:22:35
18 114 Ondřej Zábranský M40 0:23:12
19 120 Václav Šimonek M50 0:23:14
20 111 Miloslav Král M50 0:23:15
21 130 Radko Kamenický M50 0:23:23
22 140 Petr Strnad M50 0:23:29
23 113 Tomáš Hobza M20 0:23:33
24 112 Jan Pospíchal M50 0:23:52
25 117 Pavel Císař M40 0:23:58
26 115 Radek Mlynář M40 0:24:16
27 121 Miloš Procházka M40 0:26:15
28 138 Václav Janeček M40 0:27:19
29 145 Jiří Bartoš M50 0:28:43
30 126 Jaroslav Poláček M50 0:30:06

1 124 Ivana Loubková Ž30 0:20:27
2 123 Kateřina Loubková Ž30 0:21:10
3 118 Anežka Lhotáková Ž20 0:24:12
4 146 Jana Farská Ž40 0:25:24
5 132 Jana Kovářová Ž40 0:27:58
6 131 Šárka Valachová Ž30 0:32:53

Pořadí (muži, všechny kategorie)

Pořadí (ženy, všechny kategorie)


